
Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
S-O = Side-out
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 13 21 8 Menezes Valeska9 39 14 Sangmuang Patcharee

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

37 75 Total Team
10 11 8 Menezes Valeska
8 14 14 Pequeno Paula
6 11 10 Dias Virna

12 39 Total Team
5 9 7 Claudino Fabiana
3 6 8 Menezes Valeska
1 3 1 Gonzaga Welissa
5 52 Total Team
3 14 10 Dias Virna
1 5 16 Moraes Marcelle
1 5 14 Pequeno Paula

21 Total Team
75 166 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

20 91 Total Team
9 30 14 Sangmuang Patcharee
6 27 11 Hyapha Amporn
2 3 18 Lithawat Bouard
3 23 Total Team
1 5 9 Koijapo Piyamas
1 4 11 Hyapha Amporn
1 4 18 Lithawat Bouard
0 36 Total Team

15 Total Team
38 150 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

BRA • Brazil 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Gonzaga Welissa
5 Oliveira FabianaL
7 Claudino Fabiana
8 Menezes Valeska

10 Dias Virna
11 Rodrigues Karin
13 Castro Sheilla
14 Pequeno Paula
15 Souza Josefa
16 Moraes Marcelle
17 Colombo Renata

L L L
4

9
13
9
1
5

10

2
1

Coach:
Assistant:

Mr. Marco Motta (BRA)
Mr. Antonio Rizola N (BRA)

THA • Thailand 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Burkaew WannaL
4 Nokputta Nurak
5 Thinkaow Pleumjit
7 Khan-An Narumon
8 Phongthong Suphap
9 Koijapo Piyamas

10 Apinyapong Wilavan
11 Hyapha Amporn
12 Thinprabat Warapan
13 Tomkom Nootsara
14 Sangmuang Patcharee
18 Lithawat Bouard

L L L

1

2

7

1
9
3

Coach:
Assistant:

SRISAMUTNAK,Nataphon (THA)
SRIWACHARAMAYTAKUL,D (THA)

Referees: AL NAAMA (QAT) & NOTAERST (BEL)

THA
BRA 3

0 10
25

17
25

11
25

38
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:21 0:22 0:20 1:03

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

4 22021.07.2003
MATERA
PALASASSI

Match duration:  Start: 15:07  End: 16:16  Total: 1:09
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2003 FIVB World Grand Prix
Pool B - Preliminary Round


